




















OUR 2023 LEADERSHIP 

2023 - EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE 

Chairwoman 

Kate Patay, CPCE 

Terramar, DMC Network Company 

Phone: 775.343.6551 

kate@katepatay.com 

1st Vice Chairman 

David Lombardo 

Lombardo's Hospitality 

Office: 781-815-1254 

dovid@lombardos.com 

Crisis Committee Chairman 

Patrick McMichael, CSEP 

Denon & Doyle Entertainment 

Office: 800.944.9585 

patrick@djay.com 

Treasurer 

Frank Puleo 

Framboise Catering 

Office: 718.448.4252 

frankpuleo7@aol.com 

Secretary 

Michele Polci, CMP, CPCE 

Caesars Entertainment 

Office: 702.777.7871 

mpolci@caesars.com 

Immediate Past Chairman 

Rick Turner 

Forward Hospitality Group 

Phone: 216.577.4158 

rick@forwardhg.com 

Executive Advisor 

Joann Roth-Oseary 

Someone's in the Kitchen 

Office: 818.343.5151 x102 

joann@sitk.com 

2023 - BOARD OF DIRECTORS 

Thuy Diep - Director of Engagement 

Phone: 413.230.8099 

thuydiepcheer@gmail.com 

Bobby Dutton - Co-Director Marketing 

GrooveBoston 

Office: 781.820.6176 

bobbyd@grooveboston.com 

Stephanie Jayko, CSEP - Director of 

Events 

Knock Out Productions 

Phone: 214.856.6909 

stephanie@knockout.productions 

Jolie Oree-Bailey - Co-Director 

Outreach 

Low Country Quisine 

Office: 972.386.4555 

jolie@lowcountryquisine.com 

India Rhodes, CSEP - Co-Director 

Outreach 

Wilkinson Rhodes 

Phone: 210.387.5687 

india@wilkinsonrhodes.com 

Thomas Whelan - Co-Director 

Marketing 

Levy Convention Centers 

Phone: 857.234.2738 

whelanjr.thomas@gmail.com 

JC York, Events - Crisis Relief 

Classic Entertainment/Wise Guys 

lnterACTive 

Office: 407.854.2184 ext. 228 

jc@classicentertainment.com 

EXECUTIVE ADMINISTRATOR 

Corinne Z. Dudine 

SEARCH Foundation 

Office: 480.538.7912 

corinne@searchfoundation.org 

2023 COMMITTEE MEMBERS 

Advisorv. Committee 
Tony Conway, 

Legenday Events 
Mara Routh, 

MKB Productions 
Lenny Talarico, 

Lenny Talarico Events 

Events Committee 
Jeniffer Bello, 

JB Experiences 
Evan Carbotti, 

Carbotti Experiences 
Mark Catuogno, 

MC Event Consulting 
Amy McDonough, 

Port of Seattle-SeaTac Airport 
Blair Mitcham, 

Boston Convention Center 
Barbara West, 

Informa Markets 

Marketing Committee 
Scott Frankel, 

Animatic Media 
Jaclyn Zendrian, 

Cure PSP 
Haily Fadden, 

Degy Entertainment 
Jodi Gold, 

Siagel Productions 

Outreach Committee 
Gary Bordman, 

AE& ES 
Lindsay Schattenstein, 

NFL Players Association 
Danny Trujillo, 

Imagine Events 
Jennifer Veselka, 

Maritz Global Events 


